Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
GX6115
SW
IT
CH
IN
GDESCRIPTION
The GX6115 is a 15 channel, high current relay board that plugs

mating connector.
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX6115 15 channel high current relay card
GT96108 Connector, D-type 50-pin male with solder pins for GX6115
GT97106 1’ harness, 50-pin male connector on one end, loose wires
(numbered) other end
GT97107 3’ harness, 50-pin male connector on one end, loose wires
(numbered) other end
GT97108 1’ harness, 50-pin male connector on both ends
GT97109 3’ harness, 50-pin male connector on both ends
PIN  ASSIGNMENT
GROUP C RELAYS
CONNECTOR
NO 1 1 26 CO 9